

1 EX 1137-17

CHANDRA KANTA NARANG Vs. JAI DEVI ARORA

27.08.2024

Present:- Sh. Tarun Narang, Ld. Counsel for DH.
Sh. Rohit, Ld. Counsel for L&DO.

1. It is submitted by Ld. Counsel for DH that he has filed an application for RTI on 24.08.2024. Copy of the acknowledgment of online payment is taken on record.

2. List on **04.10.2024**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/27.08.2024(sk)