

12 EX 1137-17

CHANDRA KANTA NARANG Vs. JAI DEVI ARORA

18.02.2025

Present:- Sh. Nagender Singh, consultant from L&DO through VC.

Proxy counsel for DH through VC.

1. Proxy counsel for DH that he has complied with the last order.

2. Time is sought on behalf of L &DO to comply with order dated 13.01.2024.

2. In view of the request made, list on **07.04.2025**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi-18.02.2025(sk)